Name of School

Date of
Graduation

Principal

Number of
graduates

# of National
Honor Society
grads

# of NC
Scholars Grads

Scholarship
dollars

Highlights (i.e. - MoreheadScholars,
Military Academies, National Merit,
Parks Scholars, Athletic
Scholarships, etc.

Apex

6/7/2015

Dr. Diann Kearny

618

169

155

$3,287,712

3 National Merit Finalists, T Naval
Academy appointement, 1WCPSS Future
Teacher Award

Athens Dr.

6/6/2015

Dr. James Hedrick

419

95

93

$3,732,800

T Naval Academy Appoiniment, T National
Merit Finalist, 56 Presidential Scholar, 4
Athletic Scholarships

Broughton

6/8/2015

Stephen Mares

460

64

98

$8,859,076

1 Park Scholar, 2 National Merit Finalists, 1
National Achievement Finalist, 4 Athletic
Scholarships, 5 WCPSS Future Teacher
Awards

Cary

6/9/2015

Nolan Bryant

518

98

109

$4,499,550

T National Merit Scholarship, T Merit
Coororate Scholarship, 2 National Merit
Achievement Scholarships, 1 Goodnight
Scholars Scholarship, 5 Military
Scholarships, 11 Athletic Scholarships

East Wake-Health & Sci.

6/9/2015

Kristana Rogers

74

11

13

$1,325,412

1 Athletic Scholarship

East Wake School of Arts

6/9/2015

Robert James

82

11

14

$1,349,115

1 Athletic Scholarship

East Wake Engineering

6/9/2015

Sebastian Shipp

75

12

12

$1,064,022

East Wake Integ. Tech.

6/9/2015

Malik Bazzell

65

$503,851

Enloe

6/7/2015

Scott Lyons

630

71

141

$15,424,096

14 National Merit Finalists, 1-Park Scholar,
2-Robertson Scholars, 2-Goodnight
Scholars, UNC-C Levine Scholarship, ASU
Chancellor's Full Ride Scholarship, NCSU
Textile Foundation Centennial Full Ride
Scholarship, 1-WCPSS Future Teacher
Award, Indiana University full ride Wells
Scholarship, Full Ride University of
Kentucky Patterson Scholarship,

Fuquay-Varina

6/8/2015

Jonathan Enns

394

64

56

$5,034,030

T Park Scholar, 3 National Merit Finalists, 9
Athletic Scholarships, 2 Military
Scholarships, 1 WCPSS Future Teacher
Award

Garner

6/8/2015

Carter Hillman

528

we don't have
National Honor
Society

67

$4,897,586

4 WCPSS Future Teacher Awards valued
at $113,000

Green Hope

6/6/2015

Karen Summers

540

46

391

$7,839,473

T Morehead-Cain, 2 Military
Appointments,16 Athletic Scholarships, 1
National Merit Finalist

Heritage

6/7/2015

Dr. Mark Savage

421

56

69

$4,284,777

T Park Scholar, 2 Military Academy
Appointments, 1 Air Force ROTC, 1
WCPSS Future Teacher Award, 2 National
Merit Finalists,

Holly Springs

6/9/2015

Brian Pittman

519

79

106

$6,453,805

1 National Merit Scholar, T West Point, 1
Air Force ROTC, 1 ROTC, 1 WCPSS
Future Teacher Award

Knightdale

6/9/2015

Dr. James Argent

377

30

81

$3,303,904

14 - Presidential Scholars

Leesville Rd.

6/8/2015

Dr. Anthony Mutillo

497

64

96

$10,027,821

5 National Merit Finalists, 6 Athletic
Scholarships, National Merit Scholarship
to Harvard and Northwestern

Millbrook

6/8/2015

Dana King

600

159

120

$14, 070, 412

T Levine Scholar, T ROTC, 5 Goodwin
Meissner Family Foundation Scholarship
winners, 42 Athletic Scholarships, 1
National Merit Finalist, 1 EC Scholar

Middle Creek

6/9/2015

Wade Martin

431

87

102

4,498,000

1 Park Scholar, 1 ROTC Scholarship,

Panther Creek

6/7/2015

Dr. Camille Hedrick

615

125

138

$3,732,615

T National' Achievement Achievement, 1
National Merit Scholarship, 4 Athletic
Scholarships, 5 Fine Arts Scholarships

Mary Phillips

6/8/2015

Daniel Colvin

78

$300

Sanderson

6/9/2015

Gregory Decker

444

32

62

3,867,087

2 Goodwin Meissner Family Foundation
Scholarship winners

Southeast Raleigh

5/29/2015

Ms. Candis Jones

348

25

2,129,605

T Goodnight Scholar; T National
Achievement Scholarship Winner; 2
WCPSS Future Teachers Award; 20
Presidential Excellence Scholars

Vernon Malone CCA

5/28/2015

Dr. Ashlie Thompson

Wake Forest

6/6/2015

Patti Hamler

472

89

65

$6, 640,784

1 National Merit Scholar, T WCPSS Future
Teachers Award, 1 Trentini Scholar, 1
Army ROTC Scholar, Benjamin N Duke
Memorial Scholar




Name of School

Date of
Graduation

Principal

Number of
graduates

# of National
Honor Society
grads

# of NC
Scholars Grads

Scholarship
dollars

Highlights (i.e. - MoreheadScholars,
Military Academies, National Merit,
Parks Scholars, Athletic
Scholarships, etc.

Wakefield

6/6/2015

Mr. Tripp Crayton

570

39

100

$4,573,390

T Goodnight Scholar, T Track and Field,
Hood Scholar, Pack Promise, 6
Presidential Scholars, Tennis Scholarship,
Air Force ROTC, Georgetown Scholar, 1
Volleyball

Wake Early College of Health and Science

5/26/2015

Mrs. Lisa Cummings

61

643,427

T National Merit Finalist, T Naval Academy
appointment, 1 Irwin Belks Scholar
(Wingate), 1 Crown Scholar (UNC-C), 1
Eagle Pride Scholar (NCCU), 1 NC
Wesleyan Deans Scholar, 1 Chancellors
Leadership Scholar, 1 Trustee Scholarship
(Wingate), 1 Presidents Scholarship
(Campbell), 1 Scott Ellis Scholarship
(Campbell);

Wake STEM Early College

5/28/2015

David Schwenker

14

32,750

1 Presidential Scholar




