Name of School	Date of Graduation	Principal	Number of graduates	# of National Honor Society grads	# of NC Scholars Grads	Scholarship dollars	Highlights (i.e MoreheadScholars, Military Academies, National Merit, Parks Scholars, Athletic Scholarships, etc.
							3 National Merit Finalists, 1 Naval Academy appointement, 1WCPSS Future
Apex	6/7/2015	Dr. Diann Kearny	618	169	155	\$3,287,712	Teacher Award 1 Naval Academy Appointment, 1 National
\ 5	0/0/004					** === ===	Merit Finalist, 56 Presidential Scholar, 4
Athens Dr.	6/6/2015	Dr. James Hedrick	419	95	93	\$3,732,800	Athletic Scholarships 1 Park Scholar, 2 National Merit Finalists, 1
							National Achievement Finalist, 4 Athletic
Broughton	6/8/2015	Stephen Mares	460	64	98	\$8,859,076	
Cary	6/9/2015	Nolan Bryant	518	98	109	\$4,499,550	National Merit Scholarship, 1 Merit Coororate Scholarship, 2 National Merit Achievement Scholarships, 1 Goodnight Scholars Scholarship, 5 Military Scholarships, 11 Athletic Scholarships
East Wake-Health & Sci.	6/9/2015	Kristana Rogers	74	11	13	\$1,325,412	1 Athletic Scholarship
East Wake School of Arts	6/9/2015	Robert James	82	11	14	\$1,349,115	1 Athletic Scholarship
East Wake Engineering	6/9/2015	Sebastian Shipp	75	12	12	\$1,064,022	
East Wake Integ. Tech.	6/9/2015	Malik Bazzell	65	1	3	\$503,851	
Enloe	6/7/2015	Scott Lyons	630	71	141		14 National Merit Finalists, 1-Park Scholar, 2-Robertson Scholars, 2-Goodnight Scholars, UNC-C Levine Scholarship, ASU Chancellor's Full Ride Scholarship, NCSU Textile Foundation Centennial Full Ride Scholarship, 1-WCPSS Future Teacher Award, Indiana University full ride Wells Scholarship, Full Ride University of Kentucky Patterson Scholarship, 1 Park Scholar, 3 National Ment Finalists, 9
							1 Park Scholar, 3 National Merit Finalists, 9 Athletic Scholarships, 2 Military
Fugues Verine	0/0/0045		004			<b>#5.004.000</b>	Scholarships, 1 WCPSS Future Teacher
Fuquay-Varina	6/8/2015	Jonathan Enns	394	we don't have	56	\$5,034,030	
Garner	6/8/2015	Carter Hillman	528	National Honor Society	67	\$4,897,586	4 WCPSS Future Teacher Awards valued at \$113,000 1 Morehead-Cain, 2 Military
Green Hope	6/6/2015	Karen Summers	540	46	391	\$7,839,473	Appointments,16 Athletic Scholarships, 1 National Merit Finalist
Heritage	6/7/2015	Dr. Mark Savage	421	56	69	\$4,284,777	1 Park Scholar, 2 Military Academy Appointments, 1 Air Force ROTC, 1 WCPSS Future Teacher Award, 2 National Merit Finalists,
							1 National Merit Scholar, 1 West Point, 1 Air Force ROTC, 1 ROTC, 1 WCPSS
Holly Springs	i e	Brian Pittman	519				Future Teacher Award
Knightdale		Dr. James Argent	377	30			14 - Presidential Scholars 5 National Merit Finalists, 6 Athletic Scholarships, National Merit Scholarship
Leesville Rd.		Dr. Anthony Mutillo	497	64		, ,	to Harvard and Northwestern  1 Levine Scholar, 1 ROTC, 5 Goodwin  Meissner Family Foundation Scholarship  winners, 42 Athletic Scholarships, 1
Millbrook	i	Dana King	600	159 87		\$14, 070, 412	National Merit Finalist, 1 EC Scholar
Middle Creek	6/9/2015	Wade Martin	431	87	102	4,498,000	1 Park Scholar, 1 ROTC Scholarship, 1 National Achievement Achievement, 1
Panther Creek		Dr. Camille Hedrick	615		138		National Merit Scholarship, 4 Athletic Scholarships, 5 Fine Arts Scholarships
Mary Phillips	6/8/2015	Daniel Colvin	78	0	0	\$300	2 Cooduin Majoonar Family Faundation
Sanderson	6/9/2015	Gregory Decker	444	32	62	3,867,087	2 Goodwin Meissner Family Foundation Scholarship winners 1 Goodnight Scholar; 1 National
Southeast Raleigh	5/29/2015	Ms. Candis Jones	348		25		1 Goodnight Scholar; 1 National Achievement Scholarship Winner; 2 WCPSS Future Teachers Award; 20 Presidential Excellence Scholars
Vernon Malone CCA	5/28/2015	Dr. Ashlie Thompson	5				1 National Merit Scholar, 1 WCPSS Future
Wake Forest	6/6/2015	Patti Hamler	472	89	65	\$6, 640,784	Treachers Award, 1 Trentini Scholar, 1 Army ROTC Scholar, Benjamin N Duke Memorial Scholar

Name of School	Date of Graduation	Principal	Number of graduates	# of National Honor Society grads	# of NC Scholars Grads	Scholarship dollars	Highlights (i.e MoreheadScholars, Military Academies, National Merit, Parks Scholars, Athletic Scholarships, etc.	
Wakefield	6/6/2015	Mr. Tripp Crayton	570	39	100			
							National Merit Finalist, 1 Naval Academy appointment, 1 Irwin Belks Scholar (Wingate), 1 Crown Scholar (UNC-C), 1 Eagle Pride Scholar (NCCU), 1 NC Wesleyan Deans Scholar, 1 Chancellors Leadership Scholar, 1 Trustee Scholarship (Wingate), 1 Presidents Scholarship (Campbell), 1 Scott Ellis Scholarship (Campbell), 1 Scott Ellis Scholarship	
Wake Early College of Health and Science	5/26/2015	Mrs. Lisa Cummings	61		11	643,427	(Campbell);	
Wake STEM Early College	5/28/2015	David Schwenker	14	1	1	32,750	1 Presidential Scholar	